

Present Sharmistha Ghsh,
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia
Mat Suit No.232/2024

Order No.06 dated 10.02 .2025

Today is the date fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer and also files fresh requisites upon the O.P.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 26.03.2025 for S/R and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia